Student Account
Transaction Detalil

Campbellsville

UNIVERSITY A&l .

1 University Drive, UPO 783, Campbellsville, KY 42718

Peppinraj Threas Divya Current Date: 03/03/2022

ID: 608200 Current Balance: 0.00
Date Transaction Description Term  Status Transaction Amount Balance to Date
1/14/2021 Installment Plan Payment H4 History -1900.00 -1,900.00
1/20/2021 PMBA Tuition for BA602-72 H4 History 1575.00 -325.00
1/26/2021 CPT Experiential Learning BA500-58 H4 History 525.00 200.00
2/16/2021 Installment Plan Payment H4 History -1900.00 -1,700.00
3/17/2021 Technology Fee G5 History 75.00 -1,625.00
3/17/2021 PMBA Tuition for BA603-01 G5 History 1575.00 -50.00
5/11/2021 Installment Plan Payment H6 History -1250.00 -1,300.00
5/18/2021 Experiential Learning BA500-71 H6 History 525.00 -775.00
5/18/2021 PMBA Tuition for BA616-70 H6 History 1575.00 800.00
6/17/2021 Installment Plan Payment H6 History -1250.00 -450.00
7/9/2021 Technology Fee Gl History 75.00 -375.00
7/9/2021 PMBA Tuition for BA611-72 Gl History 1575.00 1,200.00
7/14/2021 Installment Plan Payment H6 History -1250.00 -50.00
8/30/2021 Installment Plan Payment H2 History -1250.00 -1,300.00
8/31/2021 Tuition for BA500-58 H2 History 525.00 -775.00
8/31/2021 PMBA Tuition for ACC601-70 H2 History 1575.00 800.00
9/6/2021 Installment Plan Payment H2 History -800.00 0.00
9/21/2021 Installment Plan Payment H2 History -450.00 -450.00
10/29/2021  eRefund FA History 450.00 0.00

Ending Balance including Pending Transactions
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